Pos Num
1 2006
2 2080
3 2004
4 | 2082
5 2053
6 2060
7 2084

2069
9 2027

10 2036
11 2028
12 2005
13 2062
14 2010
15 2054
16 = 2048
17 2025
18 2019
19 2088

19/10/2025 - 10:48:06

122 Corrida Esportiva Alta Mogiana - Cassia dos Coqueiros 2025

Atleta

MILENA MARA ANDRADE
EULALIA DOS SANTOS

GILDETE RIBEIRO VIEIRA

LIENAY ELIAS PEREIRA DE SOUZA
LETICIA PERETO SCOVINI
SABRINA AGNEZINI BIAGGI

DAIANE PEREIRA DE SOUSA
MARILIA POZZER

TATIANE RIBEIRO

VIVIANE PEDROSA

SOFIA PIEDADE SARTINI

ROMILDA SOARES RIBEIRO DA SILVA
VANESSA CRISTINA SILVA FREIRE

TALITA CRISTINA DE SOUZA
SILVIA ELENA DA COSTA
INGRID VALDRIGHI

REGIANE RIBEIRO DIAS
EDNA MARTINS
SONIA APARECIDA FELICIO

22KM
Sx. Idd.
F 29
F 45
F 36
F 49
F 36
F o 33
F 27
F 39
F 34
F 39
F 52
F 59
F 37
F 34
F 60
F 44
F 44
F 49
F 51

FEM

Faixa
F2529
F4549
F3539
F4549
F3539
F3034

F2529
F3539
F3034
F3539
F5054
F5559
F3539

F3034
F6064
F4044

F4044
F4549
F5054

Eventos Ltda

W R P NN R R

org: Serginho / crono: Sportbro Esportes e

Equipe
ISCE SERTAOZINHO
UNAERP
ISCE SERTAOZINHO
GLADSON SPORTS
AMIGAS DO NININHO

BF TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

CAJURU RUNNERS
MONTE RUNNERS
VITERBO
GRUPO CRP
VITERBO
NAO

TREINADORA TAIRINE
SOUZA E PREFEITURA
DE PASSOS

APCOR
PLACA PRETA

TRILHANDO JUNTAS
ALTA MOGIANA

CRP
LALAS RUNNING
RUN4 ACESSORIA

www.sportbro.com.br

Tempo
01:34:26
01:35:20
01:39:10
01:45:38
01:47:50
01:52:58

02:00:11
02:08:09
02:09:43
02:10:29
02:12:04
02:15:36
02:23:19

02:25:20
02:26:08
02:28:22

02:30:26
02:55:24
02:55:25



